Rundenkampf in Perl - Luftgewehr am 14.01.2024
Landesliga - Einzelergebnisse

Musulevska
Grewenig
Scheid
Sperling
Grewenig

Altmeier
Schaubitzer-Ruf
Arndt
Jungblut
Penkala

Kipp
Schmitt
Schwarz
Rohr
Berner

Musulevska
Grewenig
Scheid
Sperling
Grewenig

Schiitzenverband Saare. V.

Urexweiler 1

Olga
Sinah
Michael
Franziska
Reiner

Neunkirchen 1

Fabienne
Jan
Walter
Hagen
Andreas

Reinheim 1

Olivia
Kathrin
Richard
Sebastian
Christian

Urexweiler 1

Olga
Sinah
Michael
Franziska
Reiner

Stechen an Pos. 2

367
376
366
347
322

390
374
375
369
351

390
385
375
379
374

10

389
390
367
372
370
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383
372
376
367
363

370
370
369
365
308

371
366
367
346
323

372
385
358
364
336

Reinheim 1

Kipp
Schmitt
Schwarz
Rohr
Berner

Perl 2

Dahm
Follmann
Sinner
Schreiber
Weier

Neunkirchen 1

Altmeier
Schaubitzer-Ruf
Arndt
Jungblut
Penkala

Perl 2

Dahm
Follmann
Sinner
Schreiber
Weier

Olivia
Kathrin
Richard
Sebastian
Christian

Heidi
Peter
Raoul
Michael
Manfred

Fabienne
Jan
Walter
Hagen
Andreas

Heidi
Peter
Raoul
Michael
Manfred



